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Assembly District 30

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

 0 MARITZA DAVILA

 0 GERALD A ESPOSITO

 3 DIANA REYNA

Total Votes  3 

Assembly District 37

 7 EMERGENCY

 4 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5 AFFIDAVIT

 160 MARITZA DAVILA

 41 GERALD A ESPOSITO

 315 DIANA REYNA

Total Votes  516 

Assembly District 38

 1 EMERGENCY

 2 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4 AFFIDAVIT

 202 MARITZA DAVILA

 30 GERALD A ESPOSITO

 149 DIANA REYNA

Total Votes  381 
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Total for Democratic Member of the City Council (34th Council District) - Queens County

 8 EMERGENCY

 6 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 9 AFFIDAVIT

 362 MARITZA DAVILA

 71 GERALD A ESPOSITO

 467 DIANA REYNA

Total Votes  900 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 3 of 3


	ADLevelResult {E3D42FD3-FB9E-4A97-AF01-02655A5B82AA}.rpt
	1
	22
	34
	30
	1
	2

	37
	1
	2

	38
	1
	2

	99999999
	1
	2






